Service Request Analysis

Law Service Request

Per Department

West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West

West

Service Request
0040375380

0040375437
0040375485
0040375496
0040376079
0040376083
0040376095
0040376310
0040376517
0040376706
0040379951
0040379967
0040379972
0040379976
0040379980
0040379994
0040380270
0040380298
0040380299
0040380615
0040381054
0040381054
0040382978
0040382982
0040384218
0040384238
0040384434
0040384836

Created Date & Time
2019/04/01/ 09:29

2019/04/01/ 11:42
2019/04/01/ 13:28
2019/04/01/ 13:48
2019/04/03/ 12:45
2019/04/03/ 13:59
2019/04/03/ 13:52
2019/04/04/ 10:59
2019/04/04/ 15:00
2019/04/05/ 10:29
2019/04/14/ 10:06
2019/04/14/ 10:19
2019/04/14/ 10:28
2019/04/14/ 10:36
2019/04/14/ 10:15
2019/04/14/ 11:46
2019/04/15/ 11:44
2019/04/15/ 11:22
2019/04/15/ 11:10
2019/04/16/ 12:52
2019/04/17/ 16:13
2019/04/17/ 16:13
2019/04/24/ 11:31
2019/04/24/ 11:25
2019/04/28/ 13:04
2019/04/28/ 14:35
2019/04/29/ 11:00
2019/04/30/ 12:10

Service request Total

Service Request - Sub
Council

Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15
Subcouncil 15

Subcouncil 15

27

Service
Request -
Ward
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Unit Section
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT

GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT
GENERAL ENFORCEMENT

Unit Area/District
WEST

WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST

Unit Base Locaction
OTTERY

OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY
OTTERY

Unit name
LW130

LP416
LP416
LP416
LW130
LP416
LP416
LP416
LW130
LP416
LW130
LW130
LP416
LP416
LP416
LP416
L1139

LI139

L1139

LW 129
LW130
LW37

L1139

LI139

LW130
LW130
LP416
LP416

Service Request - Created By
SMOORE

NMONCHO
NMONCHO
NMONCHO
SMOORE
NMONCHO
NMONCHO
NMONCHO
SMOORE
NMONCHO
AARENDSE12
AARENDSE12
NMONCHO
NMONCHO
NMONCHO
NMONCHO
IMCINTOSH
IMCINTOSH
IMCINTOSH
uTYULU
SMOORE
SMOORE
IMCINTOSH
IMCINTOSH
SMOORE
SMOORE
NMONCHO
NMONCHO

Service Request - Status
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Resolution

Complete - negative, nothing found

Complete - assistance rendered
Complete - assistance rendered
Complete - assistance rendered
Complete - handed over

Complete - assistance rendered

Complete - assistance rendered

Complete - site / area inspected, in order

Complete - site / area inspected, in order

Complete - assistance rendered
Complete - warrant executed
Complete - warrant executed
Complete - warrant executed
Complete - warrant executed
Complete - assistance rendered
Complete - assistance rendered
Complete - assistance rendered
Complete - no action required
Complete - assistance rendered
Complete - assistance rendered
Complete - assistance rendered
Complete - assistance rendered
Complete - assistance rendered
Complete - assistance rendered

Complete - handed over

Complete - site / area inspected, in order
Complete - negative, nothing found

Complete - site / area inspected, in order

Alternate Classification

BY-LAW

BY-LAW

BY-LAW
BY-LAW
BY-LAW
BY-LAW
BY-LAW
BY-LAW
MEET & GREET
MEET & GREET
MEET & GREET

MEET & GREET
MEET & GREET

BY-LAW

BY-LAW

Category
BY-LAW - NUISANCE / NOISE

PATROLS
PARKING

TRAFFIC (GENERAL)
BY-LAW - DUMPING
PARKING

TRAFFIC (GENERAL)
PATROLS

BY-LAW - NUISANCE / NOISE
PARKING

INSPECTIONS & GENERAL
INSPECTIONS & GENERAL
INSPECTIONS & GENERAL
INSPECTIONS & GENERAL
INSPECTIONS & GENERAL
INSPECTIONS & GENERAL
COMMUNITY POLICING
COMMUNITY POLICING
COMMUNITY POLICING
BY-LAW - ANIMALS

BY-LAW - DUMPING

BY-LAW - DUMPING
COMMUNITY POLICING
COMMUNITY POLICING
BY-LAW - ANIMALS

BY-LAW - NUISANCE / NOISE
PATROLS

PATROLS

ANNEXURE A

Sub Category
BY-LAW NUISANCE / NOISE - NOISE NUISANCE

VEHICLE PATROLS

PARKING - LOADING ZONE

PERMITS AND LICENSING

BY-LAW DUMPING - GENERAL

PARKING - SIDEWALK

PERMITS AND LICENSING

VEHICLE PATROLS

BY-LAW NUISANCE / NOISE - NOISE NUISANCE
PARKING - SIDEWALK

WARRANTS

WARRANTS

WARRANTS

WARRANTS

WARRANTS

WARRANTS

COMMUNITY MEETINGS

COMMUNITY MEETINGS

COMMUNITY MEETINGS

BY-LAW DOGS - BARKING / CAUSING DISTURBANCE
BY-LAW DUMPING - GENERAL

BY-LAW DUMPING - GENERAL

COMMUNITY MEETINGS

COUNCIL PREMISES VISITS

BY-LAW DOGS - BARKING / CAUSING DISTURBANCE
BY-LAW NUISANCE / NOISE - NOISE NUISANCE
VEHICLE PATROLS

VEHICLE PATROLS

Priority

P4
2
P4
2
P4
2
P4
P4
P4
P3
P3
P3
P4
P4
P3
P3
P4
P4

Level

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1
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