ANNEXURE A



Law Service Request

Area	Service Request	Created Date & Time	Service Request - Sub Council	Service Request - Ward	Unit Section	Unit Area/District	Unit Base Locaction	Unit name	Service Request - Created By	Service Request - Status	Resolution	Alternate Classification	Category	Sub Category	Priority	Level	SR Count
West	0040375380	2019/04/01/ 09:29	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LW130	SMOORE	Closed	Complete - negative, nothing found		BY-LAW - NUISANCE / NOISE	BY-LAW NUISANCE / NOISE - NOISE NUISANCE	P3	L1	1
West	0040375437	2019/04/01/ 11:42	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LP416	NMONCHO	Closed	Complete - assistance rendered	BY-LAW	PATROLS	VEHICLE PATROLS	P4	L1	1
West	0040375485	2019/04/01/ 13:28	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LP416	NMONCHO	Closed	Complete - assistance rendered		PARKING	PARKING - LOADING ZONE	P10	L1	1
West	0040375496	2019/04/01/ 13:48	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LP416	NMONCHO	Closed	Complete - assistance rendered		TRAFFIC (GENERAL)	PERMITS AND LICENSING	P10	L1	1
West	0040376079	2019/04/03/ 12:45	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LW130	SMOORE	Closed	Complete - handed over		BY-LAW - DUMPING	BY-LAW DUMPING - GENERAL	P3	L1	1
West	0040376083	2019/04/03/ 13:59	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LP416	NMONCHO	Closed	Complete - assistance rendered		PARKING	PARKING - SIDEWALK	P10	L1	1
West	0040376095	2019/04/03/ 13:52	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LP416	NMONCHO	Closed	Complete - assistance rendered		TRAFFIC (GENERAL)	PERMITS AND LICENSING	P10	L1	1
West	0040376310	2019/04/04/ 10:59	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LP416	NMONCHO	Closed	Complete - site / area inspected, in order	BY-LAW	PATROLS	VEHICLE PATROLS	P4	L1	1
West	0040376517	2019/04/04/ 15:00	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LW130	SMOORE	Closed	Complete - site / area inspected, in order		BY-LAW - NUISANCE / NOISE	BY-LAW NUISANCE / NOISE - NOISE NUISANCE	P3	L1	1
West	0040376706	2019/04/05/ 10:29	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LP416	NMONCHO	Closed	Complete - assistance rendered		PARKING	PARKING - SIDEWALK	P10	L1	1
West	0040379951	2019/04/14/ 10:06	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LW130	AARENDSE12	Closed	Complete - warrant executed	BY-LAW	INSPECTIONS & GENERAL	WARRANTS	P4	L1	1
West	0040379967	2019/04/14/ 10:19	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LW130	AARENDSE12	Closed	Complete - warrant executed	BY-LAW	INSPECTIONS & GENERAL	WARRANTS	P4	L1	1
West	0040379972	2019/04/14/ 10:28	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LP416	NMONCHO	Closed	Complete - warrant executed	BY-LAW	INSPECTIONS & GENERAL	WARRANTS	P4	L1	1
West	0040379976	2019/04/14/ 10:36	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LP416	NMONCHO	Closed	Complete - warrant executed	BY-LAW	INSPECTIONS & GENERAL	WARRANTS	P4	L1	1
West	0040379980	2019/04/14/ 10:15	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LP416	NMONCHO	Closed	Complete - assistance rendered	BY-LAW	INSPECTIONS & GENERAL	WARRANTS	P4	L1	1
West	0040379994	2019/04/14/ 11:46	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LP416	NMONCHO	Closed	Complete - assistance rendered	BY-LAW	INSPECTIONS & GENERAL	WARRANTS	P4	L1	1
West	0040380270	2019/04/15/ 11:44	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LI139	IMCINTOSH	Closed	Complete - assistance rendered	MEET & GREET	COMMUNITY POLICING	COMMUNITY MEETINGS	P4	L1	1
West	0040380298	2019/04/15/ 11:22	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LI139	IMCINTOSH	Closed	Complete - no action required	MEET & GREET	COMMUNITY POLICING	COMMUNITY MEETINGS	P4	L1	1
West	0040380299	2019/04/15/ 11:10	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LI139	IMCINTOSH	Closed	Complete - assistance rendered	MEET & GREET	COMMUNITY POLICING	COMMUNITY MEETINGS	P4	L1	1
West	0040380615	2019/04/16/ 12:52	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LW 129	UTYULU	Closed	Complete - assistance rendered		BY-LAW - ANIMALS	BY-LAW DOGS - BARKING / CAUSING DISTURBANCE	P3	L1	1
West	0040381054	2019/04/17/ 16:13	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LW130	SMOORE	Closed	Complete - assistance rendered		BY-LAW - DUMPING	BY-LAW DUMPING - GENERAL	P3	L1	1
West	0040381054	2019/04/17/ 16:13	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LW37	SMOORE	Closed	Complete - assistance rendered		BY-LAW - DUMPING	BY-LAW DUMPING - GENERAL	P3	L1	1
West	0040382978	2019/04/24/ 11:31	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LI139	IMCINTOSH	Closed	Complete - assistance rendered	MEET & GREET	COMMUNITY POLICING	COMMUNITY MEETINGS	P4	L1	1
West	0040382982	2019/04/24/ 11:25	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LI139	IMCINTOSH	Closed	Complete - assistance rendered	MEET & GREET	COMMUNITY POLICING	COUNCIL PREMISES VISITS	P4	L1	1
West	0040384218	2019/04/28/ 13:04	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LW130	SMOORE	Closed	Complete - handed over		BY-LAW - ANIMALS	BY-LAW DOGS - BARKING / CAUSING DISTURBANCE	P3	L1	1
West	0040384238	2019/04/28/ 14:35	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LW130	SMOORE	Closed	Complete - site / area inspected, in order		BY-LAW - NUISANCE / NOISE	BY-LAW NUISANCE / NOISE - NOISE NUISANCE	P3	L1	1
West	0040384434	2019/04/29/ 11:00	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LP416	NMONCHO	Closed	Complete - negative, nothing found	BY-LAW	PATROLS	VEHICLE PATROLS	P4	L1	1
West	0040384836	2019/04/30/ 12:10	Subcouncil 15	53	GENERAL ENFORCEMENT	WEST	OTTERY	LP416	NMONCHO	Closed	Complete - site / area inspected, in order	BY-LAW	PATROLS	VEHICLE PATROLS	P4	L1	1
																	27